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/—@ Green Boot /—®
1 1Blue
1 2 O0range
1 3 Green
Pin Assignment
1 4 Brown )
Side A Open
1 5 Slate 1 Blue
2 Orange
1 6 White 3 Green
4 —— Brown
1 7 Red 5 ——— Slate
6 —— White
1 8 Black / Red
8 Black
1 9 Yellow 9 ——— Yellow
10 — Violet
1 10 Violet 11— Rose
12 —  Aqua
1 11 Rose
Notes:
1 12 Aqua Insertion Loss: 0.3dB (max)
) Back Reflection: -65dB
Side A Open Operating Temperature: -20 to +70°C
900um Pigtails Packs are designed for high fiber count splicing applications and Storage Temperature : -40 to +70°C
are color coded to TIA-598-A industry standards for ease of use. All pigtails
feature low insertion loss, low back reflection and are made with Corning® fiber. Item Number: 15F1-00212
Standard length of 3 meters. e 12 Strand Fiber Pigtail, 9/125 Singlemode
Title: (Green Boot), SC/APC, 3 meter
2 | Fiber Type: Corning® SMF28 Ultra, Green Boot
: . . . Drawn by: MNM
1 Singlemode, Buffer Style: 900um Tight Buffer , Material: PVC, 12 Fiber Buffer Colors: £
Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate, White, Red, Black, Yellow, Violet, Rose, Aqua Approved by: MAC 888.212.8295¢
- - CableWholesale «
No. Specifications ID: 269




